
JUNE 2024 EXAM SCHEDULE

Tuesday, June 11
9:00-12:00 pm

English 30-1 Part A (46)
English 30-2 Part A (15)

Room 39, 33, 29

Wednesday, June 12
9:00-12:00 pm

Social St. 30-1 Part A (21)
Social St. 30-2 Part A (34)

Room 39, 33, 29

Monday, June 17
9:00 – 12:00 pm

Math 30-1 (22)
Math 30-2 (13)

English 20-1 (45)
Social 20-2 (11)

Room 230

Gym

Monday, June 17
1:00-3:30 pm

Social 10-1 (28)
Social 10-2 (17)

GYM

Tuesday, June 18
9:00-12:00 am

English 30-1 Part B (46)
English 30-2 Part B (15)
Math 20-1 (20)

GYM

Tuesday, June 18
1:00 – 3:30 pm

English 10-1 (18)
English 10-2 (17)
English 20-2 (20)

GYM

Wednesday, June 19
9:00-12:00 pm

Social Studies 30-1 Part B(21)
Social Studies 30-2 Part B(34)
Math 20-2 (21)

GYM

Wednesday, June 19
12:00 to 3:30 pm

Math 10-3 (38)
Math 20-3(18)
Math 30-3 (18)

Gym

Thursday, June 20
9:00-12:00 am

Biology 30 (32)
Biology 20 (21)
Science 20 (21)

GYM

Thursday, June 20
1:00-3:30 pm

Science 10 (38)
Science 14(15)
Science 24(25)

GYM

Friday, June 21 National Indigenous
Peoples Day

No Exams Scheduled

Monday, June 24
9:00 – 12:00

Chemistry 30 (22)
Chemistry 20 (35)

GYM

Monday, June 24
12:00 - 3:30

Math 10C (51) GYM

Tuesday, June 25
9:00 – 12:00 pm

Physics 30 (16) Room 230

Wednesday, June 26
9:00 – 12:00 pm

Science 30 (0) Room 230


